
Terms in Red indicate their term is ending.
Updated

4.23.2025
First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Adam West AHS adam.west@wku.edu 2023-2026
Jenny Burton CSD jenny.burton@wku.edu 2025-2028 x
Brad Stinnett KRS brad.stinnett@wku.edu 2023-2026 x
Gregory Ellis-Griffith PH gregory.ellis-griffith@wku.edu 2023-2026 x
Penny Head PT penny.head@wku.edu 2023-2026 x
Missy Travelsted SON/AH missy.travelsted@wku.edu 2026-2026 x
Erin Warfel SWRK erin.warfel@wku.edu 2025-2028 x

First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Qingfang Song AHS qingfang.song@wku.edu 2023-2026
Myra Huffman CSD myra.huffman@wku.edu 2025-2028 x
Drew Czekanski KRS william.czekanski@wku.edu 2023-2026 x
Edrisa Sanyang PH edris.sanyang@wku.edu 2023-2026 x
Kurt Neelly PT kurt.neely@wku.edu 2023-2026 x
Tonya Bragg-UnderwoodSON/AH tonya.bragg-underwood@wku.edu 2023-2026 x
Shannon Sales SWRK shannon.sales@wku.edu 2023-2026 x

First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Sheila Flener AHS sheila.flener@wku.edu 2023-2026
Leigh AnneRoden CSD leigh anne.roden@wku.edu 2025-2028 x
Raymond Poff KRS raymond.poff@wku.edu 2023-2026 x
Grace Lartey PH grace.lartey@wku.edu 2025-2028 x
Elizabeth Groves SON/AH elizabeth.groves@wku.edu 2023-2026 x
Whitney Cassity-Caywood SWRK whitney.cassitycaywood@wku.edu 2024-2027 x

First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Sooyeon Kim AHS sooyeon.kim@wku.edu 2023-2026
Sarah Poynter CSD sara.poynter@wku.edu 2025-2028 x
Sarah Scali KRS sarah.scali@wku.edu 2025-2028 x
Darnez Pope PH darnez.pope@wku.edu 2024-2027 x
Miranda Peterson SON/AH miranda.peterson@wku.edu 2023-2026 x
Jay Gabbard SWRK jay.gabbard@wku.edu 2024-2027 x

Working document for CHHS Committees AY 2024-2025

CHHS Graduate Curriculum Committee (3 year term)
Members (one voting member per department - all units can have representative)

Alternates

CHHS Undergraduate Curriculum Committee
One member per department ( 3 yr. term)

Members

Ex-Officio Members-Unit Chairs

Alternates



First Name Last Name Representative Email Term
Tannaz Soltani AHS tannaz.Soltani@wku.edu 2025-2026
Ashley Fox CSD ashley.fox@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Stacey Forsythe KRS stacey.forsythe@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Edrisa Sanyang PH edrisa.sanuang@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Anthony Mancini PT anthony.mancini@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Crista Briggs SON/AH crista.briggs@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Lynn Hazlett SWRK lynn.hazlett@wku.edu 2025-2026 x

AHS 2025-2026
Jessica Davenport CSD jessica.davenport303@topper.wku.edu2025-2026 x
Katie LeDuc KRS kaitlyn.laduc736@topper.wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Ben Hanna PH benjamin.hanna809@topper.wku.edu2025-2026 x

PT 2025-2026
Harris Gregory SON/AH william.gregory0672topper.wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Grace Asabere SWRK grace.asabere604@topper.wku.edu 2025-2026 x

Members
First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Darbi Haynes-LawrenceAHS dabi.haynes-lawrence@wku.edu
Travis Wilson AHS travis.wilson1@wku.edu
Danita Kelley Associate Deandanita.kelley@wku.edu x
Raymond Poff KRS raymond.poff@wku.edu x
Jason Crandall KRS jason.crandall@wku.edu x
Mark Schafer KRS mark.schafer@wku.edu x
Grace Lartey PH grace.lartey@wku.edu x
Ritchie Taylor PH ritchie.taylor@wku.edu x
Gretchen Macy PH gretchen.macy@wku.edu x
Beth Norris PT elizabeth.norris@wku.edu x
Mary Bennett SON/AH mary.bennett@wku.edu x
Crista Briggs SON/AH crista.briggs@wku.edu x
Dawn Wright SON/AH dawn.garrett@wku.edu x
Liz Sturgeon SON/AH liz.sturgeon@wku.edu x
Eve Main SON/AH eve.main@wku.edu x
Lora Moore SON/AH lora.moore@wku.edu x
Dana Sullivan SWRK Dana.Sullivan@wku.edu x
Jay Gabbard SWRK Jay.Gabbard@wku.edu x
Gayle Mallinger SWRK gayle.mallinger@wku.edu x

CHHS Dean's Internal Advisory Committee of Full Professors

CHHS Academic Complaint Committee (one year term)
Members

CHHS Academic Complaint Committee (one year term) - Student Memebers



First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Soyeon Kim AHS soyeon.kim@wku.edu 2025-2026
Kimberly Green CSD kimberly.green@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Eric Knackmuhs KRS eric.knackmuhs@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
William Mkanta PH - Chair william.mkanta@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Daniel Boamah SWRK daniel.boamah@wku.edu 2025-2026 x

Members
First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Catherine Malin AHEC catherine.malin@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Qingfang Song AHS qingfang.song@wku.edu 2025-2026
Soyeon Kim AHS soyeon.kim@wku.edu 2025-2026
Amy Engelhoven CSD amy.engelhoven@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Rachel Tinius KRS rachel.tinius@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Jason Crandal KRS jason.crandall@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Gretchen Macy PH gretchen.macy@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Stacey Calvert PH stacey.calvert@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Edrisa Sanyang PH edrisa.sanyang@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Ritchie Taylor PH - Chair ritchie.taylor@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Beth Norris PT elizabeth.norris@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Eve Main SON/AH eve.main@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Kim Link SON/AH kim.link@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Austin Griffiths SWRK austin.griffiths@wku.edu 2025-2026 x

First Name Last Name Department Status Term
Darbi Haynes-LawrenceAHS darbi.haynes-lawrence@wku.edu 2025-2026
Ashley Fox CSD ashley.fox@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Jason Crandal KRS jason.crandall@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Gretchen Macy PH gretchen.macy@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Kurt Neelly PT kurt.neelly@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Terry Dean SON/AH terry.dean@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Gayle Mallinger SWRK gayle.mallinger@wku.edu 2025-2026 x

Global Education Committee   
Members (Can be multiple people from the same department); consecutive terms can be served

   CHHS Research, Innovation, & Creative Activities Council (1 year term, renewable; selected by Fellow for Research)

   CHHS Sabbatical & Faculty Awards Committee (1 year term) (faculty can serve consecutive terms)
Tenured Faculty only (Chair appointed by the Dean)



First Name Last Name Department Email
Allie Pardue AHEC allie.pardue@wku.edu x
Travis Wilson AHS travis.wilson1@wku.edu
Gerita Cook CPR gerita.cook@wku.edu
Angie Alexieff CSD angie.alexieff@wku.edu x
Luke Akridge CSD luke.akridge@wku.edu x
Raymond Poff KRS raymond.poff@wku.edu x
Angie Deaton KRS angie.deaton@wku.edu x
Whitley Stone KRS whitley.stone@wku.edu x
Tracy Bryant PH tracy.bryant@wku.edu x
Landon Rager PH landon.rager@wku.edu x
Daniel Hurd PT daniel.hurd@wku.edu x
Audra Coil PT audra.coil@wku.edu x
Jody Evans SON/AH jody.evans@wku.edu x
Melissa Hamlin SON/AH melissa.hamlin@wku.edu x
Bailey Cooke SWRK bailey.cooke@wku.edu x

Members
First Last Department/UnitEmail Term

AHS 2025-2026
Kimberly Green CSD kimberly.green@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Jenny Burton CSD jenny.burton@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Kyla Mitchell CSD kyla.mitchell@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Jean Chen KRS jean.chen@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Eric Knackmuhs KRS eric.knackmuhs@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Angel Parker PH angel.parker@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Davy Bell PT david.bell@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Lynn Hazlett SWRK lynn.hazlet@wku.edu 2025-2026 x

CHHS Opportunity and Engagement Workgroup (official name to be determined) 

CHHS Web Content Managers
Members



First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Jill Elkind ACDC 2024-2025
Allison Campbell Admissions 2024-2025
Cameron Carr-Calvert AHEC cameron.carr-calvert 2025-2026 x
Angela Gott AHS angela.gott@wku.edu 2025-2026
Leigh Anne Roden CSD leighanne.roden@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Danita Kelley Dean's Office - Chairdanita.kelley@wku.edu 2025-2026
Martha Sales ISEC 2024-2025
Amy Cardwell ISO 2024-2025
Rachel Green KRS rachel.green@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Terry Obee KRS terry.obee@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
JR Basham PH jacqueline.basham@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Grace Lartey PH grace.lartey@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Audra Coil PT audra.coil@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Eve Main SON/AH eve.main@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Heather Scarborough SON/AH heather.scarborugh@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Lynn Hazlett SWRK lynn.hazlet@wku.edu 2025-2026 x

First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Travis Wilson AHS - Chair travis.wilson1@wku.edu 2025-2026
Amy Engelhoven CSD amy.engelhoven@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Whitley Stone KRS whitley.stone@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Drew Czekanski KRS william.czekanski@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Xiuhua Ding PH xiuhua.ding@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Susan Ausbrooks SON/AH susan.ausbrooks@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Daniel Boamah SWRK daniel.boamah@wku.edu 2025-2026 x

First Name Last Name Department Email Term
AHS 2025-2026

Amy Engelhoven CSD amy.engelhoven@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Stacey Forsythe KRS stacey.forsythe@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Nadia Houchens PH nadia.houchens@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Ritchie Taylor PH  ritchie.taylor@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Angel Shoemake PH angel.shoemake@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Dawn Wright SON/AH dawn.garrett@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Whitney Harper SWRK whitney.harper@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Erin Warfel SWRK erin.warfel@wku.edu 2025-2026 x

Recruitment and Retention Workgroup (Formally CHHS Academic Advising Committee)

Efficiences and Resource Allocation Workgroup
Members (Can be multiple people from the same department)

Community Engagement Workgroup
Members (Can be multiple people from the same department)

Members (Can be multiple people from the same department)



First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Catherine Malin AHEC catherine.malin@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Jenny Burton CSD jenny.burton@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Kimberly Green CSD  kimberly.green@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Kaitlyn Rippy CSD kaitlyn.rippy@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Donte McGee KRS donte.mcgee@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Gretchen Macy PH gretchen.macy@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Nadia Houchens PH nadia.houchens@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Kurt Neely PT kurt.neely@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Dawn Wright SON/AH dawn.garrett@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Gina Miller SON/AH gina.miller@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Missy Travelsted SON/AH - Co-chairmissy.travelsted@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Dana Sullivan SWRK  dana.sullivan@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Todd Cheever UK Medical School 2024-2025

First Name Last Name Department Email Term
AHS 2025-2026

Ann Embry AHS - Chair ann.embry@wku.edu 2025-2026
Sheila Flener AHS  sheila.flener@wku.edu 2025-2026
Myra Huffman CSD myra.huffman@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Kyla Mitchell CSD kyla.mitchell@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Silvio Polly KRS silvio.pollydacostavalladao@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Donte McGee KRS donte.mcgee@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Ritchie Taylor PH ritchie.taylor@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Nadia Houchens PH nadia.houchens@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Angel Shoemaker PH angel.shoemaker@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Tracy Jenkins SON/AH tracy.jenkins@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Jay Gabbard SWRK jay.gabbard@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Monica Hines SWRK monica.hines@wku.edu 2025-2026 x

Members (Can be multiple people from the same department)

Interprofessional Education Workgroup
Members (Can be multiple people from the same department)

Innovation Workgroup
Members (Can be multiple people from the same department)

Emloyee Wellness & Engagment Workgroup



First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Jennifer Wilson AHEC jennnifer.wilson1@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Allie Pardue AHEC allie.pardue@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Heather Payne-Emerson AHS heather.payne-emerson@wku.edu 2025-2026
Angie Alexieff CSD angie.alexieff@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Kyla Mitchell CSD kyla.mitchell@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Sara Poynter CSD sara.poynter@wku.edy 2025-2026 x
Julie Jones Dean's Officejulie.jones@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Donte McGee KRS donte.mcgee@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Tracy Lane KRS tracy.lane@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Brian Myers KRS brian.myers@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Gretchen Macy PH gretchen.macy@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Marie Blankenship SON/AH maire.blankenship@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Whitney Harper SWRK whitney.harper@wku.edu 2025-2026 x

First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Karen Mason AHS karen.mason@wku.edu 2025-2026
Kimberly Green CSD kimberly.green@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Paula Upright KRS paula.upright@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Raymond Poff KRS raymond.poff@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Gretchen Macy PH gretchen.macy@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Beth Norris PT elizabeth,norris@wku.edu 2025-2026
Eve Main SON/AH eve.main@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Dawn Wright SON/AH dawn.garrett@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Jay Gabbard SWRK jay.gabbard@wku.edu 2025-2026 x

First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Kaitlyn Rippy CSD kaitlyn.rippy@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Qingfang Song AHS qingfang.song@wku.edu 2025-2026
Scott Arnett KRS scott.arnett@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Michelle Reece PH michelle.reece@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Alexandria Colovos SON/AH alexandria.colovos@wku.edu 2025-2026 x
Whitney Cassity-Caywood SWRK whitney.cassitycaywood@wku.edu 2025-2026 x

CHHS Honors Commitee
One member per department ( 1 yr. term)

Continuence and T&P Portfolio Content Committee - Ad Hoc 
Members (Can be multiple people from the same department; all units should have a representative)



Members
First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Sheila Flener AHS sheila.flener@wku.edu

Members
First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Daniel Boamah SWRK daniel.boamah@wku.edu

First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Daniel Boamah Social Work daniel.boamah@wku.edu 2025-2027

Members
First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Sheila Flener AHS sheila.flener@wku.edu

Members
First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Matt VanSchenkhofAHS matt.vanschenkhof@wku.edu

First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Angela Gott AHS angela.gott@wku.edu

First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Angela Gott AHS angela.gott@wku.edu
Erin Warfel Social Work erin.warfel@wku.edu 2025-2028

First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Julie Lee AHS julie.lee@wku.edu
Michelle Schneller Social Work michelle.schneller@wku.edu

First Name Last Name Department Email Term

PEC Committee

Faculty Senate 

Faculty Senate Executive Committee

Parking and Transportation

WKU Colonnade

College of Ed CEAP Accred Committee
Members 

Senate - Budget and Finance Committee
Members 

Members 

Course Fee Committee
Members 

Hilltopper Pride Netowrk
Members 



Lynn Hazlett Social Work lynn.hazlett@wku.edu 2025-2028

First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Brandon Barber AHS brandon.barber@wku.edu

First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Erin Warfel Social Work erin.warfel@wku.edu 2024-2027

First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Erin Warfel Social Work erin.warfel@wku.edu 2025-2027

First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Dana Sullivan Social Work dana.sullivan@wku.edu 2025-2027

First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Austin Griffiths Social Work austin.griffiths@wku.edu 2025-2027

Members
First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Whitney Cassity-CaywoodSocial Work whitney.cassitycaywood@wku.edu2025-2028

Members
First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Whitney Harper Social Work whitney.harper@wku.edu 2025-2028
Whitney Cassity-CaywoodSocial Work whitney.cassitycaywood@wku.edu2025-2028

Members
First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Whitney Harper Social Work whitney.harper@wku.edu 2025-2028
Whitney Cassity-CaywoodSocial Work whitney.cassitycaywood@wku.edu2025-2028

Members 
Senate - Faculty Welfare Committee

WKU Graduate Council
Members 

WKU Graduate Council Curriculum Committee
Members 

WKU Intitutional Review  Board (IRB)
Members 

Transdisciplinary Opportunity Program (TOP) Advisory Program
Members 

QEP Committee

Sexual Assault Prevention Month Committee (February-April Active)

Domestic Violence Prevention Month Committee (August-October  Active)

First Gen Committee



Members
First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Monica Hines Social Work monica.hines@wku.edu 2025-2028

Members
First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Monica Hines Social Work monica.hines@wku.edu 2025-2028

Members
First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Shannon Sales Social Work shannon.sales@wku.edu 2025-2028
Monica Hines Social Work monica.hines@wku.edu 2025-2028

Members
First Name Last Name Department Email Term
Gayle Mallinger Social Work gayle.mallinger@wku.edu 2025-2028

Black Faculty and Staff Association

Cherry Presidential Interview Committee

CPE - Informing the Future of Kentucky's 10 Essential Skills Committee


